65
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

13-1/4” [33.6 cm] 3-7/8” [9.9 cm] 3-1/2” [8.7 cm]
DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/
MOUNTING HOUSING COLOURS VOLTAGE OPTIONS APPROVAL
LER3=  NEMA-4X &
NSF
500=  single face
600=  double face
BA= black/aluminum
BK=  black/black
BW=  black/white
GA=  grey/aluminum
GB=  grey/black
GW=  grey/white
WA= white/aluminum
WB=  factory white/black
WH= factory white
Blank=  Universal, 120-347VAC, 6-48VDC
SPD=  120 to 347VAC, Self-Powered diagnostic Ni-Cd
120VACDC2=  120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires
NEX= NEXUS® system interface
NEXRF2=  Wireless NEXUS® System Interface
(120/277)
NEXRF3=  wireless NEXUS® system interface
(120/347)
Blank= no options
CW=  cold weather*
GN=  green legend
*  -20°C for self-powered with
diagnostics & Nexus®, -40°C
for Universal 120-347VAC,
6-48VDC
4X =  approved NEMA-4X
and NSF
EXAMPLE: LER3500WH4X
LER3000 Series
NEMA-4X rated and
NSF Certified Exit Sign
14” [35.7 cm]
NEMA-4X
IN THE SAME FAMILY: NEMA 4X
-  3LER300 Series
Exit Sign
p. 67
-  RG-NX NEMA-4X
Series
Battery Unit
p. 116-117
-  MQM-NX NEMA 4X
Remote Fixtures
p. 149
WIRE GUARDS
460.0079-L Wall Mount
460.0027-L End Mount